
Class 5A Area 1 Boys LeFlore HS

Mr William Henderson Jr

whenderson@mcpss.com 2516043967

LeFlore

02/07/2019
Satsuma

02/05/2019

5:30 p.m.

6 p.m.

02/09/2019
St Pauls 7:30 p.m.

Faith

02/07/2019
7:00 p.m.

Vigor



Class 5A Area 2 Boys Jackson High School

Kenneth Harbuck

kharbuck@clarkecountyschools.org 2517695890

Jackson

Citronelle 02/07/2019
6:30pm

02/05/2019
6:30pm

Wilcox



Class 5A Area 3 Boys Charles Henderson High School

Dr. Brock Kelley

kelleyb@troyschools.net 3342086377

Charles Henderson

02/05/2019
7:00 pm

Rehobeth
02/07/2019

7:00 pm
Carroll-Ozark

02/05/2019
5:30 pm

Greenville



Class 5A Area 4 Boys Brewbaker Tech

April Lee

april.lee@mps.k12.al.us 3342847100

Brewbaker Tech

02/05/2019
8:00

Beauregard

02/07/2019
6:30

Valley

02/05/2019
5:00

Tallassee



Class 5A Area 5 Boys Central High School Tusc.

Dr. Clarence Sutton

csutton@tusc.k12.al.us 2058267448

Central High School Tusc.

Bibb County 02/07/2019
7:30

02/05/2019
7:30

Demopolis



Class 5A Area 6 Boys Shelby County High School

Barbara Snyder

bsnyder@shelbyed.org 2052880839

Shelby County

02/05/2019
7:30 pm

Jemison
02/07/2019

7:30 pm
Chilton County

02/05/2019
4:30 pm

Marbury



Class 5A Area 7 Boys Sylacauga High School

Charles Murphy

charles.murphy@scsboe.org 2562676073

Sylacauga

Munford 02/07/2019
6 PM

02/05/2019
6 PM

Central-Clay County



Class 5A Area 8 Boys Ramsay High School

Cassandra Fells

jbenjamin@bhm.k12.al.us 2059033814

Ramsay

02/06/2019
6:00 PM

John Carroll

02/08/2019
7:30 PM

Briarwood

02/06/2019
7:30 PM

Woodlawn



Class 5A Area 9 Boys Fairfield

Maurice Ford

mauriceford110@yahoo.com 2059204694

Fairfield

02/07/2019
5:30pm

Parker
02/09/2019

6:00pm
Pleasant Grove

02/07/2019
7:00pm

Wenonah



Class 5A Area 10 Boys Center Point High

Van Phillips

vphillips@jefcoed.com 2055858161

Center Point

02/05/2019
6:00 pm

Saint Clair County

02/07/2019
7:30

Moody

02/05/2019
7:30 pm

Springville



Class 5A Area 11 Boys Mortimer Jordan

Craig Kanaday

ckanaday@jefcoed.com 2059080487

Mortimer Jordan

02/05/2019
Hayden

02/04/2019

7:30

7:00

02/07/2019
Corner 7:00

Dora

02/05/2019
4:30

Jasper



Class 5A Area 12 Boys Etowah High School

Drew Noles

dnoles@attalla.k12.al.us 2565586161

Etowah High School

Southside High School 02/07/2019
7:00

02/05/2019
7:00

Alexandria High School



Class 5A Area 13 Boys Boaz High School

Patrick Williams

pwilliams@boazk12.org 2563023631

Boaz

02/07/2019
5:30 p.m.

Douglas
02/09/2019
6:00 p.m.

Crossville

02/07/2019
7:00 p.m.

Sardis



Class 5A Area 14 Boys Hamilton High School

Steven Deavours

sdeavours.hhs@mcbe.net 2054128969

Hamilton

02/05/2019
7:00

Lawrence County

02/08/2019
7:00

West Point

02/05/2019
5:30

Russellville



Class 5A Area 15 Boys Arab High School

John Ingram

jingram@arabcityschools.org 2565067207

Arab

02/05/2019
7:30

Brewer
02/08/2019

6:00
Scottsboro

02/05/2019
6:00

Guntersville



Class 5A Area 16 Boys East Limestone

Louis Berry

fred.steger@lcsk12.org 2566532885

East Limestone

02/05/2019
7:30

Ardmore
02/08/2019

7:00
Madison Academy

02/05/2019
6:00

Madison County
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